(+RESH PERMIT]
yl Approval : 02-Jan-2025

TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT,BIHAR

RTO,CHAPRA RTA

AR e FORM P.St.S.

NN 2 S5

NS [See Rule 73 (7)(i)]
w300 o3 '

K'_’ﬁ'fﬂ ' PERMIT IN RESPECT OF STAGE CARRIAGE PERMIT (BUS PERMIT)
TSR PART-A
1. Permit No % BR2025-SC-0029A

» Name Of The Permit Holder DHIRAJ SINGH
3 Name of Father/Husband S/O LATE BINDESHWARI SINGH

\ Addross AT -MATIHANI NAIN MATIHANI MADHO , Bihar Gopalganj-841438
5(1) Registration Mark of the Vehicle BR28P1139
(i) Make/Model TATA MOTORS LTD/STARBUS ULTRAAC 41+D LPO10.2T
(iii) Chassis Number MAT751035JFH14900

(iv) Engine Number 3LNGDICR10HRY508370

(v) Class of Vehicle Bus

(vi) Regtstration Date 15-Dec-2018
(vu) Service Type Ordinary Service

(vil) Name of Financier,if any,with whom the Vehicle isunder MAGMA FINCORP LTD

Hire Purchase aggrement
6.(1) Number of Passangers Standing Allowed

0
(11) Number of Passangers Seat Allowed : 42
(w) Number of Passangers Sleeper Allowed 0

7. Route/Area for which permit is valid:

ROUTE DETAIL
|
; Route
Route Il Route e To Via Length
|
Code .{ Flag (In KM)
2191 | SIWAN GOPALGANJ | MIRGANJ 38
Region Covered : SARAN REGION
8. Date of Replacement of Vehicle
9. Period of Validity From: 02-Jan-2025 To: 01-Jan-2030
Number of daily single trips allowed

10. Total Number of Stage Carriages covered by this Permit

11. Number of vehicles out of such total number 1o be kept in reserve to maintain the carriage and provide for special
occasions

12. Maximum and minimum daily trips on ecach route
13. Maximum and minimum rate of fares

14 The Slage Carriage may be used as a good carriage within the area or areas and subject to the conditions herein under
spectfied

15. The reserve stage carriage may be used as a contract carriage within the area or areas and subject to the conditions specified in P.Co.S
Permut No.

//

P 'l/ﬁ

5ol
reta#

Date 02-Jan-2025

State/Regional Transport Authority,
CHAPRA BTA.Bihar



Nelatad An' N2.1an.2025 13:45:45

VEHICLE NoO, BR28P1139

o

ROUTE TIME TABLE DETAIL

Route Code Slommgo Journey Day Arrival Time Departure Halt
- (HH:Mm) Time (HH:Mm)

oo SIWAN R [ Ry i i e
IEAT MIRGANS [ —————— 08:24:00 | 08:35.00 | o
21 GOPALGAN \109:07:00 | 09:29:00 | i
2191 MIRGANS [ 10:07:00 | 10:24.00 | LT
AT SIWAN — 11:02:00 1:3200 | tue |
2191 MIRGANJ 1 12:05:00 | 121100 | true N

2191 GOPALGANJ 1 12:43:00 1334:00 | tue |

2101 MIRGAN, 1 14:10:00 142500 | tue |

2191 SIWAN 1 14:57:00 15:14:00 | tue |

2191 MIRGAN 1 1557.00 | tue |
I T GOPALGANJ 1 16:35:00 | 16:54:00 | tve |
2191 MIRGANJ 1 17:26:00 | 17:38:00 ] tue |
T T SIWAN 1 ‘ 18:10:00 | 000000 | e |
O

@.ol
Segselary

Date: 02-Jan-2025

Slale/Regional Transport Authority,

' Bihar/
P
o




